YORK UNIVERSITY KEELE CAMPUS BLACK & WHITE MAP

1 2

<«— TO JANE ST

STEELES AVE WEST

TO KEELE ST —»

CANLAN ICE
SPORTS
PARKING

LEGEND
VISITOR PARKING ]

RESERVED PARKING

PARKING GARAGE

BLUE LIGHT EMERGENCY PHONE
PARKING INTERCOM

SECURITY

PICK-UP/DROP-OFF AREA

TTC STOPS

GLENDON-KEELE SHUTTLE
& GO TRAIN SHUTTLE STOPS

VILLAGE SHUTTLE PICK-UP
ZUM BRAMPTON TRANSIT

TTC WHEEL-TRANS STOPS/
YRT MOBILITY PLUS

GO TRANSIT STOPS
(EAST, WEST, NORTH)

VIVA TRANSIT STOPS

YRT STOPS

TRANSIT EXCLUSIVE ROADWAY
INFORMATION

PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS
CONSTRUCTION ZONE

ACCESS CLOSED

m

|e mee Dax »eocmocEE

1

~

CAMPUS DIRECTORY

H ACADEMIC, ADMINISTRATIVE &
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS

59 190 Albany Road ALB
92 Accolade East ACE
93 Accolade West ACW
96 Archives of Ontario* AO
33 Atkinson ATK
29 Behavioural Science BSB
41 Bennett Centre for BCS
Student Services, Admissions
81 Bergeron Centre for BRG
Engineering Excellence
24 Bookstore, York Lanes YL
10 Calumet College cc
27 Central Square csQ
58 Central Utilities Building CuB
38 Centre for Film & Theatre CFT

16 Chemistry CcB

62 Computer Methods Building** CcmB
26 Curtis Lecture Halls CLH
94 Executive Learning Centre ELC
21 Farquharson Life Sciences FRQ

50 Founders College FC

31 Health, Nursing & HNE
Environmental Studies

32 Ignat Kaneff Building, 0sG
0sgoode Hall Law School

36 Joan & Martin Goldfarb CFA
Centre for Fine Arts

95 Kaneff Tower KT

61 Kinsmen K

19 Lassonde Building LAS

90 Life Sciences Building LSB

43 Lorna R. Marsden Honour Court & HC
Welcome Centre*

20 Lumbers LUM
51 MclLaughlin College mMC
11 Norman Bethune College BC
17 Observatory, Petrie PSE
17 Petrie Science & Engineering PSE
60 Physical Resources Building PRB

MALOCA
GARDENS

A8
E7
E6
D7
ES
D5
E7

E4

D6
D3
D5
B8
E6
D4
B9
D5
E7
D5
cé6
E4

E4

ES

D7
c9
D5
ca4
D7

Cc5
B6
D3
D4
D4
B9

ARBORETUM

SUBWAY
CONSTRUCTION

26,

BOYER
WOODLOT

—

FOUNDERS RD

@OE

AMPUS WALK

29,

DANBY WOODS

28
25
27
40

42

N

18
22
13
23

&

9
56
30
39

©

o

15
53
24

48
4
46
45
34
12

N

©°

49
57

a4
35
14
52
55
5

&

Y

o

4

Ross Building

Scott Library

Scott Religious Centre, CSQ
Seneca @ York,

Stephen E. Quinlan Building**
Seymour Schulich Building
Sherman Health Science
Research Centre

R

SCL
SRC
SAY

SSB
SHR

Steacie Science & Engineering Library STL

Stedman Lecture Halls

Stong College

Student Centre

Tait McKenzie Centre
Temporary Welcome Centre
Vanier College

Vari Hall

Victor Phillip Dahdaleh Building

SLH
sC
STC
™

Ve
VH
DB

(Formerly Technology Enhanced Learning - TEL)

West Office Building
William Small Centre
Winters College
York Lanes

320 Assiniboine Road
340 Assiniboine Road
360 Assiniboine Road
380 Assiniboine Road
Atkinson Residence
Bethune Residence
Calumet Residence
Founders Residence
Harry Sherman Crowe
Housing Co-op**

Passy Gardens, 2-18 Passy Cres.

The Pond Road Residence
Stong Residence

Tatham Hall

Vanier Residence

Winters Residence

woB
wsC
wC
YL

AS2
AS4
AS6
AS8
AR
BR
CR
FR
HCC

PASSY
PON
SR

TH

VR
WR

Please visit yorku.ca/mapskeele for the most up to date version of the campus map

D5
D4
D5
E7

E7
B2

D4
D6
D3
D6
c3
F7
cé6
D5
E6

c4
D4
cé6
D6

G5
F4
G4
G4
E6
D3
D3
Cc5
c7

F5
D3
B6
cé6
c7

RK UNIVERSITY KEELE CAMPUS

4700 KEELE ST TORONTO ON M3J 1P3

5

80
84
72

83
66
77
79
71
87
89

67
83
97
66
65
73
74
8
64
91
85
68
69
88
63
86
71
78
70

]

PARKING GARAGES - VISITORS

Arboretum Lane Parking Garage ARB
Student Services Parking Garage SSP
York Lanes Parking Garage YLP

PARKING LOTS - VISITORS
Atkinson Lot

Founders Road East Lot

Tait McKenzie Lot

Thompson Road Lot

Vanier Lot

Kinsmen Lot

Physical Resources Building South Visitor Lot

PARKING LOTS - RESERVED
Albany Road Lot

Atkinson Lot

Chimneystack Lot

Founders Road East Lot

Founders Road West Lot

Lumbers Lot

Lumbers North Lot

Nelson Road Lot

Northwest Gate Lot*

Passy Crescent Lot

Physical Resources Building North Lot
Physical Resources Lot

Rideau Road Lot

Sentinel Road Lot

sShoreham Drive Lot

The Pond Road Lot

Vanier Lot

West Office Building West Lot

York Boulevard Lot

e ||

D4
E7
D6

ES
A6
c3
c4
c7
B9
c9

B7
ES
cs
A6
A5
cs
cs
E4
B4
G3

B9
B9
F6
c2
F7
c7
ca
B8

9.
37
9.
38
9.
9.
92
92

N NN

NN

N oo

o~ w

. »wooll

x

D
@]
HARRY W. -t
ARTHURS YORK BLVD
COMMON CD![‘SI’\?UCT‘DN mmmmn
@ o g
g E
2
mm:m
NEW STUDENT aQ
CENTRE <
32 CoNSTRUCTION S BOYNTON WOODS
2 RYI| B 34 > S -
N 83 g 2 g
0SGOODE | A g = E
woopLoT 4 memvardl D = 2 ( >
) oreen o < N S, U U ;
‘ THEPONDRD 2 F
2 | ‘ I
- QUAD HOUSING. E
w CONSTRUCTION
z
g !
z 4
w
3 h
0
ASSINIBOINE RD ASSINIBUINE RD W N
i e B e B e B e I e B | 2 G

UNIVERSITE
UNIVERSITY

8 9

VISUAL PERFORMANCE ARTS FACILITIES
Art Gallery of York University ACE E7
Burton Auditorium* BU E6
Gales Gallery ACW E6
Joseph G. Green Studio Theatre CFT E6
McLean Performance Studio ACE E7
Price Family Cinema ACE E7
Sandra Faire & Ivan Fecan Theatre ~ ACE  E7
Tribute Communities Recital Hall ACE E7
Canlan Ice Sports* ICE B1
Tait McKenzie Centre ™ c3
Tennis Canada - TC D2
Aviva Centre*

Track & Field Centre* TFC B4
York Stadium STA A2
York Lions Stadium YLS c4
Hart House HH F4
Hoover House HOH  F2
Stong Barn SB A9
Stong House SH A9

Shared use
Non-York facility
Temporarily Closed

All rights reserved
No part of this map may be copied, modified or changed

SEPTEMBER 2016




