

## **CAMPUS DIRECTORY**

	ACADEMIC, ADMINISTRATIVE & COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS		28 25	Ross Building Scott Library	R SCL	D5 D4	
59	190 Albany Road	ALB	A8	27	Scott Religious Centre, CSQ	SRC	D5
92	Accolade East	ACE	E7	40	Seneca @ York.	SAY	E7
93	Accolade West	ACW	E6		Stephen E. Quinlan Building**		
96	Archives of Ontario*	AO	D7	42	Seymour Schulich Building	SSB	E7
33	Atkinson	ATK	E5	2	Sherman Health Science	SHR	B2
29	Behavioural Science	BSB	D5		Research Centre		
41	Bennett Centre for	BCS	E7	18	Steacie Science & Engineering Library	STL	D4
	Student Services, Admissions			22	Stedman Lecture Halls	SLH	Dé
81	Bergeron Centre for	BRG	E4	13	Stong College	SC	D3
	Engineering Excellence			23		STC	Dé
24	Bookstore, York Lanes	YL	D6	4	Tait McKenzie Centre	TM	C3
10	Calumet College	CC	D3	99	Temporary Welcome Centre		F7
27	Central Square	CSQ	D5	56	Vanier College	VC	Cé
58	Central Utilities Building	CUB	B8	30	Vari Hall	VH	D5
38	Centre for Film & Theatre	CFT	E6	39	Victor Phillip Dahdaleh Building	DB	E6
16	Chemistry	CB	D4		(Formerly Technology Enhanced Learning - TEL)		
52	Computer Methods Building**	CMB	B9	5	West Office Building	WOB	C
26	Curtis Lecture Halls	CLH	D5	15	William Small Centre	WSC	D4
94	Executive Learning Centre	ELC	E7	53	Winters College	WC	Cé
21	Farquharson Life Sciences	FRQ	D5	24	York Lanes	YL	Dé
50	Founders College	FC	C6				
31	Health, Nursing &	HNE	E4		RESIDENCES & APARTMENTS		
	Environmental Studies			48	320 Assiniboine Road	AS2	G
32	Ignat Kaneff Building,	OSG	E4	47	340 Assiniboine Road	AS4	F4
	Osgoode Hall Law School			46	360 Assiniboine Road	AS6	G/
36	Joan & Martin Goldfarb	CFA	E5	45	380 Assiniboine Road	AS8	G/
	Centre for Fine Arts			34	Atkinson Residence	AR	E6
_	Kaneff Tower	KT	D7	12	Bethune Residence	BR	D:
	Kinsmen	K	C9	9	Calumet Residence	CR	D:
	Lassonde Building	LAS	D5	49	Founders Residence	FR	C
	Life Sciences Building	LSB	C4		Harry Sherman Crowe	HCC	C
43	Lorna R. Marsden Honour Court & Welcome Centre <sup>×</sup>	HC	D7		Housing Co-op**  Passy Gardens, 2–18 Passy Cres.		F4
20	Lumbers	LUM	C5	35	The Pond Road Residence	PASSY	F5
51	McLaughlin College	MC	B6			PON	
11	Norman Bethune College	BC	D3	14	Stong Residence	SR	D:
	Observatory, Petrie	PSE	D4		Tatham Hall	TH	Be
17		PSE	D4	55	Vanier Residence	VR	C
60		PRB	B9	54	Winters Residence	WR	C7

80 84	PARKING GARAGES – VISITORS Arboretum Lane Parking Garage ARB Student Services Parking Garage SSP York Lanes Parking Garage YLP	D4 E7 D6
83 66 77 79 71 87	PARKING LOTS – VISITORS Atkinson Lot Founders Road East Lot Tait McKenzie Lot Thompson Road Lot Vanier Lot Kinsmen Lot Physical Resources Building South Visitor Lot	E5 A6 C3 C4 C7 B9 C9
67 83 97 66 65 73 74 82 64 91 85 68 69 88 63 86 71 78	Chimneystack Lot Founders Road East Lot Founders Road West Lot Lumbers Lot Lumbers North Lot Nelson Road Lot Northwest Gate Lot* Passy Crescent Lot Physical Resources Building North Lot Physical Resources Lot Rideau Road Lot	B7 E5 C8 A6 A5 C5 E4 B4 G3 D7 B9 B9 F6 C2 F7 C7

92 37 92 38 92 92 92 92	Burton Auditorium* Gales Gallery Joseph G. Green Studio Theatre McLean Performance Studio Price Family Cinema Sandra Faire & Ivan Fecan Theatre	ACE BU ACW CFT ACE ACE ACE ACE ACE ACE	LITIES E7 E6 E6 E6 E7 E7 E7
1 4 8 7	Tennis Canada - Aviva Centre* Track & Field Centre* York Stadium	ICE TM TC TFC STA YLS	B1 C3 D2 B4 A2 C4
	Stong Barn Stong House	HH HOH SB SH	F4 F2 A9 A9

All rights reserved. No part of this map may be copied, modified or changed.